
Pl. SNR Name m/w Verein Zeit In Wertung?

2. Bundesliga Nord
1. 809 Sara Alemany Seguer w SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 01:07:43 X
2. 833 Lena Brunkhorst w Hannover 96 01:08:41 X
3. 824 Alicia Stölting w Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 01:08:58 X
4. 808 Marie Miroslaw w Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 01:09:03 X
5. 817 Friederike Willoughby w DLC Aachen 01:09:11 X
6. 806 Larissa Jasper w Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 01:09:19 X
7. 801 Mori Finder w Team Berlin II 01:09:24 X
8. 819 Svenja Deichmann w DLC Aachen 01:09:36 X
9. 802 Stefanie Walter w Team Berlin II 01:09:38 X
10. 813 Maleen Butterbrodt w SG Triathlon Team Thüringen / TV Dresden 01:10:05 X
11. 812 Jara Brandenberg w SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 01:10:07 X
12. 823 Emma Langer w Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 01:10:18 X
13. 830 Inga Sauer w EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 01:10:40 X
14. 829 Hannah Arlom w EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 01:10:51 X
15. 835 Greta Scholz w Hannover 96 01:11:09 X
16. 804 Henriette Grassmann w Team Berlin II 01:11:47 X
17. 807 Janina Meyer w Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 01:12:05 X
18. 814 Yasmin Ulbrich w SG Triathlon Team Thüringen / TV Dresden 01:12:10 X
19. 821 Cosmea Heinze w Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 01:12:30 X
20. 818 Olivia Peel w DLC Aachen 01:12:47 X
21. 837 Florentine Exner-Anaç w LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsseldorf 01:13:05 X
22. 838 Lina Franczyk w LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsseldorf 01:13:26 X
23. 836 Christine Becker w Hannover 96 01:13:41 X
24. 820 Laura Mählmann w DLC Aachen 01:13:59
25. 834 Katharina Krosta w Hannover 96 01:14:08
26. 842 Julia Hagenstein w FC St.Pauli Deerns 01:14:19 X
27. 839 Franziska Holl w LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsseldorf 01:14:34 X
28. 810 Arina Valaeva w SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 01:14:34 X
29. 831 Gwendolin Rapp w EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 01:14:36 X
30. 803 Livia Eggler w Team Berlin II 01:14:47
31. 811 Johanna Wachendorff w SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 01:14:49
32. 827 Emily Theiler w Athletico Leipzig 01:14:59 X
33. 843 Pia Kanebley w FC St.Pauli Deerns 01:15:12 X
34. 805 Henriette Vogel w Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 01:15:41
35. 815 Maja Gießmann w SG Triathlon Team Thüringen / TV Dresden 01:16:25 X
36. 844 Lea Lützen w FC St.Pauli Deerns 01:16:50 X
37. 825 Paula Riedel w Athletico Leipzig 01:17:37 X
38. 840 Sandra Wirth w LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsseldorf 01:17:42
39. 828 Natascha Wendler w Athletico Leipzig 01:17:43 X
40. 841 Tabea Schell w FC St.Pauli Deerns 01:17:53
41. 832 Janina Romanowski w EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 01:18:20
42. 826 Anna Spindler w Athletico Leipzig 01:23:04

816 Lena Cecilia Riedel w SG Triathlon Team Thüringen / TV Dresden DNF
822 Julia Hey w Team TSV Bargteheide Tri DNF
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SNR Name Zeit Pl.

2. Bundesliga Nord

1. Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 27 Punkte: 20
807 Janina Meyer 01:12:05 17.
808 Marie Miroslaw 01:09:03 4.
806 Larissa Jasper 01:09:19 6.

2. Team Berlin II 32 Punkte: 19
804 Henriette Grassmann 01:11:47 16.
801 Mori Finder 01:09:24 7.
802 Stefanie Walter 01:09:38 9.

3. DLC Aachen 33 Punkte: 18
818 Olivia Peel 01:12:47 20.
817 Friederike Willoughby 01:09:11 5.
819 Svenja Deichmann 01:09:36 8.

4. Team TSV Bargteheide Tri 34 Punkte: 17
823 Emma Langer 01:10:18 12.
821 Cosmea Heinze 01:12:30 19.
824 Alicia Stölting 01:08:58 3.

5. Hannover 96 40 Punkte: 16
835 Greta Scholz 01:11:09 15.
833 Lena Brunkhorst 01:08:41 2.
836 Christine Becker 01:13:41 23.

5. SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 40 Punkte: 16
809 Sara Alemany Seguer 01:07:43 1.
812 Jara Brandenberg 01:10:07 11.
810 Arina Valaeva 01:14:34 28.

7. EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 56 Punkte: 14
830 Inga Sauer 01:10:40 13.
829 Hannah Arlom 01:10:51 14.
831 Gwendolin Rapp 01:14:36 29.

8. SG Triathlon Team Thüringen / TV Dresden 63 Punkte: 13
813 Maleen Butterbrodt 01:10:05 10.
814 Yasmin Ulbrich 01:12:10 18.
815 Maja Gießmann 01:16:25 35.

9. LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsseldorf 70 Punkte: 12
837 Florentine Exner-Anaç 01:13:05 21.
838 Lina Franczyk 01:13:26 22.
839 Franziska Holl 01:14:34 27.

10. FC St.Pauli Deerns 95 Punkte: 11
842 Julia Hagenstein 01:14:19 26.
843 Pia Kanebley 01:15:12 33.
844 Lea Lützen 01:16:50 36.
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SNR Name Zeit Pl.

11. Athletico Leipzig 108 Punkte: 10
827 Emily Theiler 01:14:59 32.
825 Paula Riedel 01:17:37 37.
828 Natascha Wendler 01:17:43 39.
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Platz Team Punkte Platzziffer V1 | P1 V2 | P2 V3 | P3 V4 | P4 V5 | P5

1. Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II                    60 53 20 | 20 20 | 6 20 | 27 | |

2. SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II                    52 95 17 | 40 19 | 15 16 | 40 | |

3. Team Berlin II                    52 114 19 | 22 14 | 60 19 | 32 | |

4. SG Triathlon Team Thüringen / TV Dresden                    49 118 18 | 31 18 | 24 13 | 63 | |

5. Team TSV Bargteheide Tri                    48 133 14 | 66 17 | 33 17 | 34 | |

6. Hannover 96                    47 138 16 | 47 15 | 51 16 | 40 | |

7. DLC Aachen                    45 167 11 | 92 16 | 42 18 | 33 | |

8. FC St. Pauli Deerns                    39 229 15 | 65 13 | 69 11 | 95 | |

9. EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II                    37 234 12 | 91 11 | 87 14 | 56 | |

10. LACTOLEVEL TRI Team Düsseldorf                    35 240 11 | 92 12 | 78 12 | 70 | |

11. Athletico Leipzig                    33 281 13 | 77 10 | 96 10 | 108 | |
www.triathlonbundesliga.de
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Pl. SNR Name m/w Verein Zeit In Wertung?

2. Bundesliga Nord
1. 966 Joran Driesen m EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 01:00:13 X
2. 906 Karl Diedrich m Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 01:00:33 X
3. 901 Philipp Dressel-Putz m Team Berlin II 01:00:44 X
4. 946 Niklas Dellke m HanseMondial Tri Team Hamburg 01:01:04 X
5. 945 Jan Ortjohann m Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 01:01:20 X
6. 941 Morten Schmidt m Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 01:01:28 X
7. 928 Thomas Nielsen m WEICON Tri Finish Münster II 01:01:28 X
8. 903 Florian Seifert m Team Berlin II 01:01:33 X
9. 927 Jocelyn Mourier m WEICON Tri Finish Münster II 01:01:37 X
10. 967 Callum Stedmann m EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 01:01:43 X
11. 940 Konrad Frischkorn m DLC Aachen 01:01:56 X
12. 926 Scott Anderson m WEICON Tri Finish Münster II 01:02:01 X
13. 976 Felix Büchel m Triathlon Team Braunschweig 01:02:06 X
14. 912 Aaron Hüter m Team Weimarer Ingenieure II 01:02:10 X
15. 950 Jannes Wiethe m HanseMondial Tri Team Hamburg 01:02:12 X
16. 954 Bartosz Smeda m Kreutzmann Triathlon Team Halle 01:02:13 X
17. 925 Miguel Risco Bermejo m SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 01:02:15 X
18. 911 Leon Fischer m Team Weimarer Ingenieure II 01:02:15 X
19. 949 Fabian Voß m HanseMondial Tri Team Hamburg 01:02:20 X
20. 923 Max Paul Komes m SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 01:02:27 X
21. 905 Simon Wendlandt m Team Berlin II 01:02:30 X
22. 958 Mario Teune m Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld 01:02:32 X
23. 908 Jonas Müller m Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 01:02:34 X
24. 948 Vincent Huppertz m HanseMondial Tri Team Hamburg 01:02:43 X
25. 961 Finn Eschler m Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team - Herren 01:02:44 X
26. 952 Lorenz Heinemann m Kreutzmann Triathlon Team Halle 01:02:45 X
27. 914 Felix Günther m Team Weimarer Ingenieure II 01:02:47 X
28. 947 Røn-Buskov Gustav m HanseMondial Tri Team Hamburg 01:02:48
29. 936 Nils Plettenberg m DLC Aachen 01:02:53 X
30. 937 Leon Schenke m DLC Aachen 01:02:54 X
31. 917 Mirco Hohmann m Hannover 96 01:03:01 X
32. 956 Lukas Buhl m Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld 01:03:10 X
33. 918 Hauke Horstmann m Hannover 96 01:03:19 X
34. 932 Mirco Fuhrmann m VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 01:03:21 X
35. 919 Sven Kiene m Hannover 96 01:03:24 X
36. 913 Philipp Leiteritz m Team Weimarer Ingenieure II 01:03:30 X
37. 931 Marc Günther m VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 01:03:34 X
38. 902 Norman Fenske m Team Berlin II 01:03:36 X
39. 942 Gerrit Schubert m Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 01:03:39 X
40. 938 Paul Senger m DLC Aachen 01:03:42 X
41. 922 Simon Knarr m SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 01:03:42 X
42. 960 Tim Zudrop m Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld 01:03:46 X
43. 944 Max Lou Kerth m Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 01:03:47 X
44. 904 Robert Springenberg m Team Berlin II 01:03:56
45. 962 Simeon Schumann m Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team - Herren 01:03:59 X
46. 920 Paul Korte m Hannover 96 01:04:03 X
47. 970 Daniel Knoepke m EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 01:04:06 X
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Pl. SNR Name m/w Verein Zeit In Wertung?
48. 929 Jonas Valdor m WEICON Tri Finish Münster II 01:04:08 X
49. 910 Lukas Mazur m Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 01:04:15 X
50. 921 Felix Dominick m SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 01:04:20 X
51. 915 Thilo Kühne m Team Weimarer Ingenieure II 01:04:25
52. 953 Sören Ulbrich m Kreutzmann Triathlon Team Halle 01:04:36 X
53. 971 Jan Stelzner m Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 01:04:46 X
54. 916 Markus Hein m Hannover 96 01:04:53
55. 980 Lukas Wulkopf m Triathlon Team Braunschweig 01:04:56 X
56. 959 Justus Tillmann Wehrhahn m Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld 01:05:09 X
57. 968 Jan-Luca Kottenhahn m EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 01:05:13 X
58. 933 Sören Weniger m VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 01:05:21 X
59. 934 Christopher Bjerne Jensen m VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 01:05:23 X
60. 939 Lucas Weithoff m DLC Aachen 01:05:27
61. 979 Lars Wolter m Triathlon Team Braunschweig 01:05:31 X
62. 969 Christopher Stötzel m EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 01:05:38
63. 973 Claudius Alert m Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 01:05:49 X
64. 935 Peter Spiekermann m VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 01:06:19
65. 978 Henning Schillingmann m Triathlon Team Braunschweig 01:07:17 X
66. 972 Marvin Hirsch m Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 01:07:31 X
67. 924 Simon Nolte m SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 01:07:33
68. 907 Bilal Sirch m Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 01:07:47 X
69. 974 Loïc Nawrot m Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 01:08:18 X
70. 955 Eric Quellmalz m Kreutzmann Triathlon Team Halle 01:08:49 X
71. 964 Max Trentzsch m Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team - Herren 01:09:05 X
72. 909 David Klein m Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 01:09:30
73. 930 Micha Blome m WEICON Tri Finish Münster II 01:10:53
74. 975 Martin Koßatz m Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 01:12:31
75. 965 Robert Kuhne m Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team - Herren 01:14:37 X

943 Jonah Rühlemann m Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 DNF
951 Henrik Ehrlich m Kreutzmann Triathlon Team Halle DNS
957 Jann Paul Jakisch m Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld DNS
963 Oliver Uldahl Bruun m Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team - Herren DNS
977 N.n. m Triathlon Team Braunschweig DNS
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SNR Name Zeit Pl.

2. Bundesliga Nord

1. HanseMondial Tri Team Hamburg 62 Punkte: 20
950 Jannes Wiethe 01:02:12 15.
949 Fabian Voß 01:02:20 19.
948 Vincent Huppertz 01:02:43 24.
946 Niklas Dellke 01:01:04 4.

2. Team Berlin II 70 Punkte: 19
905 Simon Wendlandt 01:02:30 21.
901 Philipp Dressel-Putz 01:00:44 3.
902 Norman Fenske 01:03:36 38.
903 Florian Seifert 01:01:33 8.

3. WEICON Tri Finish Münster II 76 Punkte: 18
926 Scott Anderson 01:02:01 12.
929 Jonas Valdor 01:04:08 48.
928 Thomas Nielsen 01:01:28 7.
927 Jocelyn Mourier 01:01:37 9.

4. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 93 Punkte: 17
942 Gerrit Schubert 01:03:39 39.
944 Max Lou Kerth 01:03:47 43.
945 Jan Ortjohann 01:01:20 5.
941 Morten Schmidt 01:01:28 6.

5. Team Weimarer Ingenieure II 95 Punkte: 16
912 Aaron Hüter 01:02:10 14.
911 Leon Fischer 01:02:15 18.
914 Felix Günther 01:02:47 27.
913 Philipp Leiteritz 01:03:30 36.

6. DLC Aachen 110 Punkte: 15
940 Konrad Frischkorn 01:01:56 11.
936 Nils Plettenberg 01:02:53 29.
937 Leon Schenke 01:02:54 30.
938 Paul Senger 01:03:42 40.

7. EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II 115 Punkte: 14
966 Joran Driesen 01:00:13 1.
967 Callum Stedmann 01:01:43 10.
970 Daniel Knoepke 01:04:06 47.
968 Jan-Luca Kottenhahn 01:05:13 57.

8. SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II 128 Punkte: 13
925 Miguel Risco Bermejo 01:02:15 17.
923 Max Paul Komes 01:02:27 20.
922 Simon Knarr 01:03:42 41.
921 Felix Dominick 01:04:20 50.
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SNR Name Zeit Pl.

9. Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II 142 Punkte: 12
906 Karl Diedrich 01:00:33 2.
908 Jonas Müller 01:02:34 23.
910 Lukas Mazur 01:04:15 49.
907 Bilal Sirch 01:07:47 68.

10. Hannover 96 145 Punkte: 11
917 Mirco Hohmann 01:03:01 31.
918 Hauke Horstmann 01:03:19 33.
919 Sven Kiene 01:03:24 35.
920 Paul Korte 01:04:03 46.

11. Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld 152 Punkte: 10
958 Mario Teune 01:02:32 22.
956 Lukas Buhl 01:03:10 32.
960 Tim Zudrop 01:03:46 42.
959 Justus Tillmann Wehrhahn 01:05:09 56.

12. Kreutzmann Triathlon Team Halle 164 Punkte: 9
954 Bartosz Smeda 01:02:13 16.
952 Lorenz Heinemann 01:02:45 26.
953 Sören Ulbrich 01:04:36 52.
955 Eric Quellmalz 01:08:49 70.

13. VfL Wolfsburg e.V. 188 Punkte: 8
932 Mirco Fuhrmann 01:03:21 34.
931 Marc Günther 01:03:34 37.
933 Sören Weniger 01:05:21 58.
934 Christopher Bjerne Jensen 01:05:23 59.

14. Triathlon Team Braunschweig 194 Punkte: 7
976 Felix Büchel 01:02:06 13.
980 Lukas Wulkopf 01:04:56 55.
979 Lars Wolter 01:05:31 61.
978 Henning Schillingmann 01:07:17 65.

15. Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team - Herren 216 Punkte: 6
961 Finn Eschler 01:02:44 25.
962 Simeon Schumann 01:03:59 45.
964 Max Trentzsch 01:09:05 71.
965 Robert Kuhne 01:14:37 75.

16. Triathlon Potsdam e.V. 251 Punkte: 5
971 Jan Stelzner 01:04:46 53.
973 Claudius Alert 01:05:49 63.
972 Marvin Hirsch 01:07:31 66.
974 Loïc Nawrot 01:08:18 69.
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Platz Team Punkte Platzziffer V1 | P1 V2 | P2 V3 | P3 V4 | P4 V5 | P5

1 Team Berlin II                    57 141 19 | 56 19 | 15 19 | 70 | |

2 Hanse Mondial Tri Team Hamburg                    55 165 18 | 70 17 | 33 20 | 62 | |

3 Triathlon Team Ratingen 08                    51 227 16 | 110 18 | 24 17 | 93 | |

4 Team Weimarer Ingenieure  II                    48 224 20 | 51 12 | 78 16 | 95 | |

5 SSF Bonn Triathlon TEAM II                    46 253 17 | 83 16 | 42 13 | 128 | |

6 WEICON Tri Finish Münster II                    39 324 12 | 143 9 | 105 18 | 76 | |

7 DLC Aachen                    37 340 9 | 161 13 | 69 15 | 110 | |

8 Absolute Teamsport KTT 01 II                    37 372 5 | 224 20 | 6 12 | 142 | |

9 EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II                    36 374 15 | 136 7 | 123 14 | 115 | |

10 Hannover 96                    36 377 15 | 136 10 | 96 11 | 145 | |

11 Dresdner Spitzen Triathlon Team                    33 414 13 | 138 14 | 60 6 | 216 | |

12 Triathlon Potsdam II                    31 449 11 | 147 15 | 51 5 | 251 | |

13 Kreutzmann Triathlon-Team Halle                    30 405 10 | 154 11 | 87 9 | 164 | |

14 Reiling-Team TRISPEED Marienfeld                    24 461 8 | 177 6 | 132 10 | 152 | |

15 VfL Wolfsburg                    23 496 7 | 194 8 | 114 8 | 188 | |

16 Triathlon Team Braunschweig                    18 538 6 | 203 5 | 141 7 | 194 | |
www.triathlonbundesliga.de
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